
the school district of philadelphia 
office of student enrollment and placement 

440 north broad street, suite 111 
philadelphia, pa  19130 

“Please complete the English version of the document,
the target language version will be automatically completed”

April 10, 2013

Dear Parent/Guardian of:

Name: _______________________ ID: _______________
Address: ____________________

_____________________

The School District of Philadelphia encourages all 8th grade students to apply for admission into high 
school programs which interest them.  Students with disabilities (IEP or Service Agreement) and 
English Language Learners are also encouraged to apply to all schools including Special Admission and 
Citywide Admission high schools. Although your child participated in the High School Admissions 
process, he/she was not accepted into any of the schools listed on his/her application. The purpose of 
this letter is to inform you that The LeGare Consent Decree entitles your child to an impartial review of 
the admission decision(s).

To receive Impartial Review, the parents/guardian must call or e-mail by 4:00pm on or before 
April 26, 2013 to request Impartial Review.

If your child has and IEP or 504 Plan, please contact:
• The Office of Specialized Instructional Services

Alton C. Strange, Ph.D., (215) 400-5666

If your Child is an English Language Learner (ELL), please contact:
• The Office of Multilingual Curriculum & Programs

Rachel Lucks-Hecht, (215) 400-4240, Option 2

OR you can e-mail your request to legare@philasd.org

When you call or e-mail please provide the following information:

First and Last Name of Student
Student ID#
Current School 
Date of Birth
IEP, 504 Plan or ELL

Sincerely,
Office of Student Enrollment and Placement



Translation and Interpretation Center Request for LeGare Impartial Review Letter (Sp. Ed.) 
4/2013 Khmer 

េដម ប្្របពីឯកសែដលបាបកែ្រប និព័ត៌មាបែន�មជភសែខ�រ សូមេមលក�ុងវុបិៃស៖ www.philasd.org/language/khmer 

 

្រកសងួអប់រៃំនទ្ីរក�ងហ�ឡីាែដលហ�� ៉
ករយិាលយ័ ចុះេឈ� ះ និងចត់តងំសសិ្ស 

440 NORTH BROAD STREET, SUITE 111 
PHILADELPHIA, PA  19130 

 

          ៃថ�ទី១០ ែខេមស ឆា� ២ំ០១៣ 
 
ជូនចំេពះ មាតបិត/អណាព្យោបាល របស់៖ 

េឈ� ះ៖ ______________________________     អត�េលខ៖ _______________ 

អស័យដ� ន៖ _____________________ 
        _____________________ 
 

្រកសួងអបរ់ៃំនទី្រក�ងហ�ីឡាែដលហ��៉ សំុឲ្យសិស្សោនុសិស្សថា� កទ់ី៨ទងំអស់ ដកព់ក្យសំុចូលេរៀនេនវទិ្យោល័យ ក�ុងកម�វធិីេផ្សងៗ

តមចំណងច់ំណូលចិត�របស់ពួកេគ។ សិស្សែដលពិករ (IEP ឬ Service Agreement) និងសិស្សែដល្រត�វករេរៀនភាសអងេ់គ�ស 

កសំុ៏ឲ្យដកព់ក្យសំុចូលេរៀនេទសលទងំអស់ រមួទងំ វទិ្យោល័យទទួសិស្សែដលមានលក�ណៈសម្បត�ិពិេសស និងវទិ្យោល័យែដល

ទទួលសិស្សទូទងំ្រក�ង។ េទះបីជាកូនរបស់េលកអ�កបានចូលរមួក�ុងវធិីទទួលសិស្សឲ្យចូលេរៀនេនវទិ្យោល័យកេ៏ដយ េគមនិបាន

ទទួលកូនរបស់េលកអ�កឲ្យចូលេរៀនេនសលណាមយួ ែដលមានេនក�ុងលិខិតដកព់ក្យរបស់ពួកេគ េទ។ េគាលបំណងៃនលិខិត

េនះ គឺេដើម្បផី�ល់ដំណឹងជូនេលកអ�កពី ច្បោបយ់ល់្រពមរបស់ េលែហ� (LeGare) ថាកូនរបស់េលកអ�កមានសិទ�ិឲ្យេគ ពនិតិ្យេឡើងវញិ

េដយមនិលេម��ង ៃនករសេ្រមចទទួលសិស្សឲ្យចូលេរៀនេនះ។   
 

េដើម្បទីទលួ ករពនិតិ្យេមើលេឡើងវញិេដយមនិលេម��ង មាតបតិ/អណាព្យោបាល ្រត�វទូរស័ព� ឬអុែីមល កុឲំ្យហួសេម៉ាង ៤:០០ ល� ច 

េនៃថ� ឬមនុៃថ� ទ២ី៦ ែខេមស ឆា� ២ំ០១៣ េដើម្បេីស�ើសំុឲ្យមានករពនិតិ្យេឡើងវញិេដយមនិលេម��ង។   
 

 េបើសិនជាកូនេលកអ�កមាន IEP ឬ 504 Plan សូមទកទ់ង៖ 

• ករយិាល័យផ�ល់ករបង� តប់េ្រង�នពេិសស 

Alton C. Strange, Ph.D., (២១៥) ៤០០-៥៦៦៦  
 

 េបើសិនជាកូនេលកអ�កជា សិស្សែដល្រត�វករេរៀនភាសអងេ់គ�ស (ELL) សូមទកទ់ង៖ 

• ករយិាល័យែផ�ក កម�វធិ ីនងិកម�វធិសិីក្សោ ភាសច្រម�ះ 

Rachel Lucks-Hecht, (២១៥) ៤០០-៤២៤០ េរ ើសយកេលខ២ 
 

 ឬ េលកអ�កអចេផ�ើសំេណើ របស់េលកអ�កតមរយៈវុបិៃស www.philasd.org/language/khmer/help  
 

េនេពលេលកអ�ក ទូរស័ព� ឬអុែីមល សូមផ�ល់ពត័ម៌ានដូចតេទេនះ៖ 
 

នាម នងិ េគាត�នាម របស់សិស្ស 

អត�េលខរបស់សិស្ស 

េឈ� ះសលបច�ុប្បន� 

ៃថ�កេំណើ ត 

IEP, 504 Plan ឬ ELL 
 
េដយេសចក�ីេស� ះស�័្រគ 

ករយិាល័យ ចុះេឈ� ះ និងចតត់ងំសិស្ស 

http://webgui.phila.k12.pa.us/offices/l/language-khmer�
http://www.philasd.org/language/khmer/help�
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